7:00

7:10

7:25

7:50

8:10

8:20

8:30

The Sudbury, Assabet and Concord

WILD & SCENIC

River Stewardship Council
sudbury-assabet-concord.org

River Stewardship Council
Monthly Meeting
September 29, 2020

Zoom Video Call
7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

Welcome and July Meeting Minutes
RSC Updates

Mussel Study Update

2020 Partner Grant Reports
FY2021 RSC Projects

2021 Community Grant RFP

Website Upgrades
Navigable Waterway Discussion

Riverfest 2021: Virtual?

Other Topics?
OARS Grant Update

Adjourn

Anne

Anne/Emma

Emma

Emma/Marlies

Emma

Anne



