

River Stewardship Council Monthly Meeting September 29, 2020 Zoom Video Call 7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

7:00	Welcome and July Meeting Minutes	Anne
7:10	RSC Updates Mussel Study Update 2020 Partner Grant Reports	Anne/Emma
7:25	FY2021 RSC Projects 2021 Community Grant RFP Website Upgrades	Emma
7:50	Navigable Waterway Discussion	Emma/Marlies
8:10	Riverfest 2021: Virtual?	Emma
8:20	Other Topics? OARS Grant Update	
8:30	Adjourn	Anne